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Naah Errrineering Co
Troy Engine & Ma Co
Union Stm Pump Co
Western Hanger Co
'.Vheeler C H Mfg Co
Wing L J Mfg Co
Yeomans Eros Co
Colding Barry
Polk Jame3 K
SF Press Club
Financial Cen C Sh
Davis Thekla Mrs
Davis F A Co
Hedger Robt L
Duddy Geo A Print Co
Cal Lodge F & A M
Fenger Lillian Mrs
Cal Netl Tr Assns
Liberman-Ro s encrantz
Tibbetts Fred Engr
Sullivan Ann B
S F Art Gallery
Esmond's Bky & Conf
Rail Joint Co The
Alioto Frank
Young A L Mchy_ Co
Wayne Co
Block Paul and Assoc
Giovanncni Bros
Tyler H
Hopkins L J Co
Boyd Investment Co
Poo Lee 3
Wilson Emma
Pera V
Pucclnelll Dina Mrs
Martin Copeland Co
Peerless Pressed
Metal Products
Tallant Jerome L
Gage A L Co
Cuenln Leon G Dr
Wassman Max Denst
Smith JFR
Strauss Lewis J
Des enfant G A
Wenzel Kurt J DDS
Winkler Otto
Neutra Richard J
Driscoll W J Co
Int'f Paint Co
TagiahTs~3"hav~ Parlor
Daily Comm Hews
St Francis Pastry Co
Mercan Proper Corp
Nangano Drayage Co
Nichols & Fay
Simpson J A Dr
Eckman Pauline S
Eckman Wm H
Congdon Harry B
M & T Inc
Pioneer Rubber Mills
Kinney Helen D
Reliable Employ Agcy
Fortes Chemical Co
Mitchell Edw J
Photo_Art Monthlj
Amer Craydh'Co
Davis F A Co
Unity Temple
Harrison C"~B

Bennett N H & Co
Fairbairn Nathan L
O'Neill Arthur A Dr
Falabella Mary Mrs
Inv't Realiz'n Corp
Associ Dispatchers
Electric Heating Soc
Owl Drug Co
Padllla Robt & Co
Cummins Junietta G
Kahn Lloyd M Co
Moran Dorothy E
Stonebarger-Anderaon
Coleman Byron
Oliva David M
Horstmann Wm J
Texas fe Pacific Ry
Lane E F ft Son
SF Honey Company
Milwaukee Valve Co
Luckenbach SS Co
Sammy Fur Shop
Amer-Hawailan SS Co
Papia Peter J
Quayle Elec Wks
Wilson Jean
Oceanic & Oriental N
Williams SS Corp
MacDonald & Kahn
Smith Hugh I
Jawitz J
GolderrSt 7/ines Inc
McKannay Harry G
Br i stow Win L
SF Biscuit Company
Ponza Felicina Mrs
Luckenbach SS Co
Ravmond Whit comb Inc
Rixon Ernest F
Abbott Le Roy C
Bost Frederic C
Kramer Frederick G
Lake A V & Co
Heal Stratford & Kerr
Robinson Pinney Co
Factory Neal Strat
Ileal Stratford ft Kerr
Buddy Squir Nut Shop
Hoertkorn Edw W
Cle?p, E N Mrs
Coast Utilities Co
SF. Legal Assn
Segale Joseph
Moser L W Den3t
Kehoe J F
Pyramid Oil Co
Golden Har Restaurnt
Luckenbach SS Co
Donner Lake Co

5911 Stowall & Co 6159 Katten Sullivan
5912 Dondero Louis & Boero Ltd
5913 Goss E & Co 6160 Nolan Dray Whse Co
5914 Amer-Hawaii SS Co 6161 Sloss Turner ft Finn
5915 Pac Hide 4 Leather Co 6167 Hamilton Mfg Co
5918 Crowiey T G Miss
5919 Luckenbach SS Co
5920 Pac Commercial Co
5925 Ramo .".alter S
5929 Hcrt M H
5932 Papas James
5933 Gaylord Robt Inc
5935 Epstein J
5936 Hillcreat Distlllrs
5939 Warne W S
5940 West S E Dr
5942 Ames Hard Co
5943 Pagano Jas F
5947 Amer-Hawaii SS Co
5949 Saldal C

5951 Photo Art Engr Co
5952 Gould H W &: Co
5952 HcCurdy E S
5952 Southr.ort Land Co
5952 Torlggino A
5956 Mortuary Managemt
5957 Grayson Shop
5958 Grace W R & Co
5959 Grace W R & Co
5960 Hasson Guy
5961 -Higgins Erma
5.962 Amer-Hawaiian SS
5963 Mrncill & McNeill
5963 Stirn L & E
5966 Beerman Wilfred Dr
5966 Prince Lionel Dr
5966 Sirbu A B Dr
5969 Gutte Henry W &Co
5970 Chiappa Chas
5971 Wing Coffee Co Ltd
5976 Amer-Hawaiian S3
5977 Hunter House _
5G78 Razzolini A
5979 Needle Work Shop
5982 King Hugo A
5983 Biddle Julian H
5984 Nob Hill Hotel
5987 Sraeland Ruth
5990 Visalli Joseph

6168 La Russa Joe
6169 Alborou.-h I G Mrs
6170 Atlas Tr.nk Mfg Co
6170 Union Lbr Co
6170 Calif West RR Nev
6170 Johnson C R
6170 Noyo Grap Pecking
6175 Acme Lbr Co
6176 Natl SS Co
6181 Spiro Co The
6184 Amery Reg J W
6185 CcTnkission~Eox Fee
6187 Froggett Jos Co
6188 Apoelbaum A M
6188 Grodsky Lewis I Dr
6189 Nicholson Lr.ster
6190 Vfeedon M B Mrs
6191 American Raisin Co
6194 Starke Thelma l.rs

6195 Wolf & Co
62Q0 Podesta & Baldocchl
6208 Radio Commission
6211 Violette
6214 Kramer's Con Serv
6215 Gaggero Rena
6216 Grsy_B F-Dunn H
6217 Allara Louis
6218 Kincaid L E
6219 Mew Jersey Zinc Co
6220 Commlsseur The
6221 Wagon Lunch The
6222 Schmulowltz A
6227 Lang Alvln Co
6228 Doscher H W Co
6228 Doscher Ralph Dr
6229 Amer Book Co The
6230 Thebo Starr &

Anderton Inc Engrs
6232 Stewart Deuch^r Co
6235 Hardy Seed Co
6236 Muckler Ella A
6237 Kerspring SS Co
6238 Sherwood Dlstr Co
6240 Werner Frank Co

5991 Lutterkort - MitchelJ.6240 Miller I Shoe Agcy
6993 Zelotte Frank
5995 Lerner Henry
5996 Celso Wm
5999 Luckenbach SS Co
6000 Sherman Clay & Co
6200 Baldocchl & Podesta
6026 Crook3 Marlon Miss
6030 Brown Chas Se Sons
6030 Portal E A Corp
6045 Edwards Barbara
6046 SF Styles & Selling

6248 Federal Petro
6248 Harwood Harold A
6248 U S Adjusting Assn
6248 Wllkle Norman P
6249 Copeland Bruce
6250 Sdwardes John C
6251 White Evelyn Marie
6252 Langsam J Furn Co
6253 Balkan Tr fc Suit Co
6254 Bouquet Cohn Cigar
6256 Hoffman H

~

6047 Lrven's Foot H Shoes 6260 Lauray L G
6048 Meinhardt Al
6049 Castello Angelo
6050 Amer SolesAgencies
6050 Caro Frt Wrapoer Co
6050 Dallam F B Paper
6051 Grt Northern Ry
6053 Mano M Mrs
6055 Houston Gilmore Co

6264 Lee Jim
6265 Basuino Angelo
6266 Ruther Paul
6267 Gordon Sophie Studio
6268 Harris Joe ft Co
6270 Artichoke I'crm Sales

Association
6272 Bach Chas Co

6056 Peterson Mut'l Hosie 6275 O'Brien Dave
6056 Ruby Ring Hosiery
6057 Look Rose
6058 Stoa E C

6060 Palace Hwde Co
6063 Builders Hwde
6064 Ccrbett Arthur J
6065 Fuller W P
6066 Economy Hog Pwdr
6067 Golden West Ssles
6068 Molly's Con Mattrs
6070 Thomson David
6071 Community Shelter
6072 A-ldres3ellott Sales
6073 Aetna Life Ina_Co
6079 Mazzo'ni Valentine
6081 Meyer Samuel Ins
6082 Telfer Ronald
6083 Mararros Tavern
6085 Partridge Ruth Mrs
6087 Holl Chas Wax Enpr
6088 Drew John F MD
6089 Con3anl Croli
6090 Edison Thos A Inc
6091 McCorry Emily K
6092 Levy Jules Mrs
6093 Roggero Joseph
6094 ochneider Leon
6095 Oneto J
6100 Park Hotel
6104 Mager E C Sales Co
6105 Fletcher J C

6106 Ford Michael
6107 Hodges Florence Mr

a

6110 U S Lighthse Depot

6276 Leeds ft Northrup Co
6277 Virden August
5278 Ferguson Adele
6300 Arrow Elec Div
6303 Natl Adv" Records
6303 Standard Adv Reg Co
6303 Motor Transportation
6303 Hvman R G
,6303 Williams S H ft Co
16303 Budd John Co
6305 Stelllng'a Tavern
6306 Mirschler Marie
6309 Warren C J Mrs
6312 Stubo Harold M
6313 Kennedy Garbage Remv
6313 Russi Stella
6314 Soona el A
6315 Taber Pump Co
6315 Quality Letter Shop
6316 Feige J C

631E Luccheei Dante
6321 Sabella Antone
6322 Osborne Erie J

6323 Cooley C-Cowm C Drs
6324 McDougall D W
6325 Semeria Henry Co
6325 Green Sam
6325 P * P Dress Co
6326 Daily Menu Print Co
6327 Paul Sh Metl Wks
6330 Earsuglla A D
6331 Wine Barrel The
6332 Bit of Sweden Rest
6333 Champion Sh Mach Co
6337 Ludlow Typo Co6114 Sullivan Mervyn

6115 Rudolph Harold _Jr Co" 6338 de Ferrari Albert
6116 Ott A L " 6340 Steers H
6117 Hirschman & Co 6341 Label Mfgs Assn
6120 Prosser Richard 6541 Color A3sn The
6123 Swett C D & Co 6343 O'Connor Jos
6124 Conn Harry L 6345 Bruno John
6125 Mathe Chas P Dr 6346 Wilson Neill C
6125 Spitalny Aupust MD 6347 Consol'd Press Clo
6126 Calif Whsle Lbr Assn 6348 Campbell C Gilbert

6400 Petry Edward ft Co
6405 Whited Jesse M
6407 Uewhall E E Co
6407 Heller Bros Co
6410 Field A Harry Co
6411 Pierce HKUD
6412 Thomoson Alch Inc
6413 Goulder S
6414 Elmore E K
6416 Smith Win S

6129 Rabinovich
6130 Amberd F L
6133 Hotel Baldwin
6140 Phelan C A Dr
6141 Pennington Millnry
6143 Pip-ott J K Co
6144 Pac Photo News

6349 Physicians Clincal Lj

6350 Reincke Lucie M
6352 Novlk A-Lees Geo
6356 Sutton G M
06357 Dow Frank Co
6359 Ponti A Mrs
'6565 Anderson Vi

6626 C-snron Cprmel
6626 McDonnell K T
6627 Powell Bty Ferlcr
6628 HcCaw "-arc:: Is.

6629 Stahl -.dolfo
6630 Soreckels Rudolph
6631 Cons Chollar Gould

& Savage Mining Co
6631 Bullion Kining Co

6635 Dnlqu

39 Tucker
:540 Gen Trading S: Ship Co 6860

6416 Dunn Howard-Gray B F 6638 Boni PJetro
6417 City Junk Co
6418 Wo Shing Lndry
6419 Cfllf Home Prods
6422 Sichorn J A 4: Bro
6423 Donaldson Line Ltd
6423 Un In3ur Soc Ltd
6434 Balfour Guthrie
6435 Balfour Guthrie
6437 La Ifour Guthrie
6440 Lyman Oliver B
6442 Seagrave K C
6443 EvanafiBreck.enridge
6443 Schmidt R K
6444 Mathews Margaret J
6445 Tomel Bros ft Son
6446 Amer Druggists Synd
6446 Vivaudou V
6451 Johnson Gordon
6452 Alaska Fishermns Un
6454 Mintz I

6455 Central Banana Co
6456 Sontag Drug Strs
6461 Executive Assn of SF
6463 Haney C Corp The
6466 Bartolozzl Agnes Mrs
6469 Chicago Rock Isl-Pac
6470 White Cliff Mineral

6845
6850
6851
6853
6854

6855
6856
6857

6857
6857

6145 MeCloskey Varnish Co 6391 Houghtel^n Co
6145 Randall R S & Co

"

6150 Stevenson Co
6153 Santa Fe Rwy
6154 Warner W Ety Salon
6156 Rietz H C Dr
6157 Ingram's Presc Ph
6159 Sfechs Mfg Co

6394 Rd Ht Citrus Co
6396 Elliott Renov
6397 Hambur/rer Samuel
6397 Kern Albert E
6400 MacGregor 5. Sollie
6400 Patrick ft Co
6400 Sonora Phonograph Co*

•6066 Monarch Elec Saw Co *6361 Young W H

6470 Sanaome-facific Garag
6472 Betts Auto Spring Co
i473 Kernan M-Allen Ida M
5474 Miller W A
5475 Anthony A E ft Sons
6476 Levin David B Dr
6477 Wyne Paul S Dr
6478 Mutual Finance Co
6478 Drake C C
6483 Trevor & Co
6492 Laregina T
6493 Demartinl C ft Co
6494 Lind R-Gardiner L
6496 Dunn W F
6497 Wa enter E E
6498 Petri E
6499 Tinriell R F fe Son
6500 Parker Pen Co
.6504 Stadem K-Jnhanser M
15505 TexTilou.,--^ CdrD
6505 I i lobs- Pu-h Co
6508 Ravella Luigl
6510 rr Growers .uc ly
6514 ":e nsteir Dros
6 514 Karvlo Mills Inc
6514 Eenrose Silk ('fg

6516 Paris SimB Co
5516 rr Amer Invest Co
65l6 Roosevelt Park Co
6516 Teilh Paul Rl est
6516 Can Lorenzo Fk Co
6517 Robtir.s i: "v;rs
6517 Hunt C R
6519 Hunt W P
6520 Hinz & Londt
6521 Berendsen J C
6523 Klein Leo
6526 Mutual Life Ins
6532 Kutual Life Ins
6553 Mutual Ife Ins
6534 Mutual Life Ins
6537 Wallace Hrrold
6538 Sinclair John A
"F39 Gold Al
6543 Spalding A G & Bros
6550 Totor Boat Temeritt
3551 *'cFall Theodore, F
6553 Harriman Co The l
5557 3e-all Theo "'

6557 Helr.tz Pickering
6557 Kicol Vim Ltd
6558 '.'.'right Irani: Aaat ij

6569 Art Floral Co
6360 Children's Home

Society of Calif
6561 Cooke Dorothea
6562 Visible Records

Acct Equip Co
6563 Industrial *>iry
6564 Tuffli Bros Irn fc Cke 6806 Pa:

6566 Chase Nt tl Ek
6571 Llr^htenterg Edw
6573 SM5 Dallcers
6574 Voorhees W R '.: Co
6575 Edenvale Murs Co
6577 Lee Frank
6580 Hotel Oakwocd
6E83 Santa Fe Rwy
6586 King C
6587 Bosch's Furniture
6589 Stationers Assn
6591 Veatch H C Dr
6592 Maruire Chas J ^o
6600 Coe H S Co
6600 Air.'- dor Htl Reduc Co
6600 Hamilton Beau & Wood
6600 Kert Piatt
6600 Central lelUn^a Co
6603 Blggio Giobatta
6604 Alta Printing Co
6605 Rogers Hartley Co
6610 Trans Club
6613 Octave Bty Salon
6614 Fiscbel Wm W
6614Jewlry fe Repair Serv
6614 Sanford & Bragado
6615 Elchelberger Kirk
6615 Dean Hill Pump Co
S615 Piatt Iron Works
6616 3F Guaranty Co Ltd
6618 Ace Sheet i'etal Wks
6620 Noble .in H Co
6620 Cal Basic Indus Inc

41 Anchor Hotel
6642 Hltte Eu-ene
6643 Santa Fe Rwy
6645 Walling Josenh
6C46 Wolfe Ollie
6648 Rising B K Mrs
6548 Stanton David J
6650 Whitcomb A C
6653 Kllgor C A
6654 Caswell Geo W Co
6661 Valley Prodv.ce Co
6663 Lawrence & Tuttle
6664 Schorbohm M
6665 Oshanna Suzanne
6666 Otzen Pkg Co
6668 Cicerone Anna K
6670 Guaranty Typewri-

ter C: Add Jiach Co
6673 O'Bannon R C R
6074 Armstrong C T
6675 Coleman Jas A
6676 Blackman & Chcrles
6678 Portman H
6579 Firth G
6680 Colonial Press
6681 Scelzi's Bty Salon
6£82 Jones Mabel
6684 Macleod Margaret
6686 Ti-alian-Amef Cookie
6687 P-ic Phar Laboratcry
6688 Globe Petroleum Co
6689 Teketoshl K
6690 SI evmrt Geo L
6691 Madison fc Burke
6700 Builders Exchange
6718 Lawrie Florence '.'.'

6719 Kannon Earbr.ra
6720 Anchor Line of 31aa
6720 Cun rd .'PrAte St Ltd
6723 Stephens George
6724 Western Bute ers Co
6726 Five Vr;enL.; five Apt3
6727 Panama Stationery Co
6727 Old Dutch Carbon Co
6728 Friedman H
6730 Sherwan Aletl a Mrs
6730 Hotel St Andrev/
6734 Bruck Fjirry

6755 Calif Hide Co
6736 Clark's Crulee Agy
6737 Calif St:-v 8: E C

6743 ft>st C Boiler Agy
6744 '.Vestco Adv Aency
6747 Vermont Karble Co
6758 Hurlhurt pti i

6759 Roberta Chas
6760 Dun & r-?ds1reet
6772 VitTelo JoseDh
6773 Utility Precool Co
6774 Liacliahon F Mrs
6774 Hotel Navarre
6779 United Supply Co
6780 de Fender E M
6781 Dawn Club
'6782 Sollman « S
6783 Emery Claude E
6784 Boodell & Co
6785 Andreotti L
6786 Llebman ft CumEiing
6787 McMahon Helen Mrs
6786 KeClJLntic Marshall
6789 Davidson Thos D
6789 Smith Vernon M
6789 O'Connor Henry J

6789 McGinne-3 '.Vm L
6789 HcEnerney G W
67b9 Bur-Ke A^-Young L F~

6789 3rennan Win- Jury J G
6795 Windt H-Kullman J
6796 Soector Maurice k Co
6798 Fell Dorotiy Miss
6799 Gottheim L ft Co
6800 Direct Wire Tel Serv
6805 Rapo John G

Electric Switch
6806 Moloney Electric Co
6806 Garland-Af Tolter Engr l"|g
68U6 Penn Elec Sw ten Co
5C07 Kratz & McClelland
6807 Lidgerwocd Hfg Co
6807 Novo Engine Co
6810 Jacobs Malcolm 3urtt
6810 Gattinrer & Co Dray
6817 C-unn A W MTgrs Ar^t

6817 Nathan Syl Kfrs Agt
6817 ./illey P T
6818 Pucclnelll E
5B19 Massoletti Chas
6820 Severln Huph
6826 Stockton Oil Co
6828 Sierra Export Oil
6828 Corse G H Jr
6830 Venturl Eugene Irs
6831 Chr Scl Cow.
6833 E G Food Inc
6834 Larsson Tr Serv
6836 Peirano Frank
6837 Nolan K A Miss
6858 Burr ill B H
6839 Robinson E
6840 Russi F B
6842 Celia Joseph
6P42 Russo Joseph P

tt 6843 Hurley "fin

6844 Dahl Alfred Dr
6845 Retail rocers /ssn
6845 Martin Gen Agncy
6845 N"»V (.Ritual Fire Assn

* Wilson Office Service

6861
6862
6863
6866
6872
6873
6874
6875
6876
6877
6879
6881
6882
6883
6883
6884
6886
6887
6889
6891
6893
6895
6895
6896
6897
6898
6899
6899
6900
6930
6933

6933
6933
6936

6942
6944
6945
6948
6949
6949

6950
6950
6951
6953
6955
6956
6958
6959
6965
6967
6967
6969
6970
6971
6972
6972
6974

6975
6977
6978
6979
6980
6981
6983

6987
6988
6990
6991
6991
6991
6993
6997
7000
7030
7033
7035
7038

7043
7045
7046
7048

7050
7050
7050
7050
7050
7050
7054
7055
7056

7060
7060

7066
7067

7068
7070
7072
7073
7074
7076
7081
7082

7083

7086
7068
7090
7092

Northwest Casualty
Longtln Daniel G
Prince Henry M
Schiller Jerome L
Continental Engrav-
ing & Color Plate Co
Current Price Bureau
Hamilton's Inc
Calif Society of
Mural Artists
Gentry Helen
Strong Ray
Jessica's Bty Shop
Garcia Leon C Dr
Annand C W
Williams A Justin Dr
Diamond Match Co
Caprlle L Mrs
Saul Eugene C
St Francis Luggage
Tauszky Edmund Mrs
Mc Crea Mary Coonan
Garrett Press The
Bond Mary Mrs
Foot Comfort Shop
Audlphone Co The
Blum Sylvan A
Abrams Samuel
C-umberson C E Co
West Fred W
Gliebe Francis J
Beverly Vahrah Salon
Choye M H
Granucci E
Fair-Sullivan Co
Waldron & Look Inc
Sheehan D M
Saxe John D
Drees Lawler A Dr
Chambers Eleanor Dr
Ring Olup A Dr
Emergency Relief Ad
Kelly-Duncan Co
Fresno Bee-Republi-
can
Modesto Bee
Sacramento Bee
Top O'The Mornin
Corporation
Arata Marie
Herr G F Mrs
Figone K Mrs
De Rosa Lawrence A
West Coaching Bur
Amer Dental Nurses
Training School
Blumer A M
Eagle Nailing Mach
Renon M
Coyle Thos P
Stone K E Mrs
Helmore Stanley F
Weber John P Dr
Moore Chas D
Ross Hugh
Johnson Stanley M
Calif Wool Growers
Rosen Herbert R
Alva Beauty Salon
Bird Ida M
Taste Good Bakeries
Mannings Inc
Terminal Sheet
Metal Works
George Julia Kiss
Children's Studio
Adv Checking Bureau
Davis Thomas C
Marshall Stewart M
Haas S L Dr
MacAleer's Miss Pri-
vate Secretarial Sen
Frank Nettie
Epic Hotel
Western Photo Co
Browne E C

Dewar F C
McCreddin F L
Du Puy Fred K
Fric E
Fireman's Fund
Carr George H
Natl Quotation Bur
Woodstock Typewrtr
Stephenson-Leydec

-

ker & Co
Valentine Tailoring
Wax Bros
Gibson H M
Mechanical Prods
Swett Wilber F Dr
Foley J A
Harvey James W
Lunstedt Theodore
Ryan Thomas C
Ryan Daniel A
Snyder Geo F
Fisher F J
Hakajlma Kichiro
Inst of Educational
Hygiene
Brizzolara S Drayng
Pabst Blue Ribbon
Beer ft Ale Distr
Chemical Warfare
Banta-Carbona Irri-
gation District
Amer Box & Drum Co
Lever Bros Co
Amlot & Boehm
Dodge Bros Corp
Anderson-Mattoon Co
Bristol Horace
Lee James G
Schaeffer Rudolph
School of Design
New Broadway Meat
Market
Crichton Wm
Terminal Wrhses 1-4
Bavarian Inn
Berendsen E A


